BE IT RESOLVED THAT the Okanagan College Board of Governors approves				
BE IT RESOLVED THAT the Okanagan College Board of Governors approves				
BE IT RESOLVED THAT the Okanagan College Board of Governors approves				
	「HAT the Okanagar	n College Board (	of Governors appro	ives

"BE IT RESOLVED THAT the Okanagan College Board of Governors approves the 2022-23 program schedules as recommended by Education Council and as presented:

Adult Special Education
Adult Upgrading
Certified Dental Assistant
Early Childhood Education
English Languages
Health Care Assistant Certificate
Human Service Work Diploma
Office Administration
Pharmacy Technician Certificate
Practical Nursing Diploma
Therapist Assistant Diploma"



